

MAT-1371 of 2020

Order No.15

Date.25.04.2023

Petitioner files hazira. Respondent is without steps. Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjd.

To **27.07.2023** for filing show cause and P.H.
D.C by me

A.D.J 3rd

A.D.J 3rd