

**MAT- 1371 of 2020**

**ORDER NO.16**

**DT 27.07.2023**

Both parties file hazira through their Ld Advocate .Defendant files fresh vokatnama. Show cause filed by respondent is accepted.

To 27.09.2023 for P.H

**ADJ 3RD**

**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS.**

**(JO CODE WB00757)**