

MAT- 1371 of 2020

order no.11

20.07.2024

Today is fixed for PH.

Petitioner has filed a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Respondent files hajira through Ld. Advocate.

To 12.09.2024 for PH.

**A.D.J (3rd) Court.
(WB00742)**

